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DEFRENE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER MARC
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AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
37 20 329900 BE
3 2 338383 BE
37 6 2 BE
31 24 334314 BE
41 6 332106 BE
10 6 339494 BE
31 19 2 BE
10 8 2 BE
37 22 3 BE
37 11 4 BE
41 27 2 BE
41 7 3 BE
37 33 5 BE
37 30 6 BE
29 27 331995 BE
10 10 3 BE
41 11 4 BE
14 12 344380 BE
41 3 5 BE
37 31 7 BE
41 36 6 BE
41 14 7 BE
37 32 8 BE
31 17 3 BE
37 2 9 BE
31 13 4 BE
3 1 2 BE
37 14 10 BE
14 4 2 BE
29 12 2 BE
10 9 4 BE
29 9 3 BE
37 7 11 BE
37 1 12 BE
31 23 5 BE
14 13 3 BE

7 2 346557 BE
11 7 330365 BE
41 22 8 BE
41 28 9 BE
14 7 4 BE
11 1 2 BE
31 15 6 BE
41 32 10 BE
29 22 4 BE
37 16 13 BE
37 23 14 BE
37 4 15 BE
11 11 3 BE
41 30 11 BE
37 26 16 BE
31 22 7 BE
29 10 5 BE
37 17 17 BE
29 8 6 BE
41 18 12 BE
10 5 5 BE
31 5 8 BE
29 23 7 BE
11 10 4 BE
11 3 5 BE
29 28 8 BE

111038218
111630318
114999517
115091316
117954317
118724414
115748618
111687818
111026618
114988117
114936317
115066516
111039318
111035118
115731518
111688318
111710318
112299517
114934317
114982817
117067218
116572318
111035618
115745318
111025818
115098116
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111037618
111623218
114843217
111685618
117027517
114997517
114011817
114877217
115556015
110408516
115391015
111724718
114939617
116574918
111750018
115746918
111722518
111656918
114999717
115712716
114990917
114881317
115064316
114999917
111971015
111650118
116561318
115046616
111712318
118724214
115747418
111656118
114363017
111747618
111654118

CGeneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 191448-67 CARABI N PHI LI PPE
2 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY

LES I SN
ONCOZ

24 3 334314 BE 103149019 12. 01430
52 21 329900 BE 103109819 11.58299

1166. 0083
1163. 6753
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JACOB ANDREE

DEFRENE
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THI ERRY
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JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE

CARABI N
DEFRENE

PHI LI PPE
THI ERRY

JACOB ANDREE

Snel h.

Snel h.

148761- 60
307927-49
148761- 60
191448- 67
303511-95
306150- 18
191448- 67
306150- 18
148761- 60
191448- 67
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148761- 60
148761- 60
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148761- 60
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DEFRENE
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JACOB ANDREE

DEFRENE
CARABI N
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PHI LI PPE
CYPRI EN
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CARABI N
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DEFRENE
CARABI N
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DEFRENE
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MESKENS
DEFRENE
MESKENS
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PHI LI PPE
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THI ERRY
THI ERRY
CYPRI EN
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JACOB ANDREE

DEFRENE
DEFRENE
DEFRENE

THI ERRY
THI ERRY
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BAUCHE ANDRE

MESKENS

CYPRI EN

G LET DANI EL

DEFRENE
DEFRENE
MESKENS

THI ERRY
THI ERRY
CYPRI EN

TUBI ER LQUI S

ONQZ 52 19 2 BE 103102619 11.58389
ONOZ 52 15 3 BE 103114719 12.00189
SAINT D 16 4 338383 BE 103023919 12. 08003
ONQZ 52 14 4 BE 103101619 12.02189
TEMPLOU 17 12 332106 BE 103036719 12.05370
ONOZ 52 17 5 BE 103103719 12. 04469
ONOZ 52 2 6 BE 103101019 12. 04529
ONOZ 52 25 7 BE 103107319 12.11489
TEMPLOU 17 11 2 BE 103038419 12.14510
ONOZ 52 18 8 BE 103113619 12.16049
ONOZ 52 28 9 BE 103113419 12.16219
SAINT D 16 8 2 BE 103024219 12.25323
ONOZ 52 8 10 BE 103101819 12. 23439
ONQz 52 5 11 BE 103104719 12. 29339
LES I SN 24 20 2 BE 103151919 12. 37170
ONQZ 52 23 12 BE 103101219 12. 35059
ONQz 52 11 13 BE 103105419 12. 35109
ONOZ 52 47 14 BE 103110119 12. 35229
LES I SN 24 22 3 BE 103152219 12. 40460
ONOZ 52 3 15 BE 103106519 12. 39089
SAINT D 16 7 3 BE 103022919 12.48182
SAINT D 16 14 4 BE 103024819 12.50442
ONOZ 52 22 16 BE 103101419 12. 42479
ONOZ 52 32 17 BE 103106619 12.43099
SAINT D 16 13 5 BE 103025819 12.52192
LES I SN 24 13 4 BE 103149819 12.51330
ONOZ 52 42 18 BE 103110719 12.48339
LES ISN 24 5 5 BE 115532619 12.53130
ONOZ 52 51 19 BE 103102419 12. 48499
ONOZ 52 35 20 BE 103103319 12.49159
SAINT D 16 10 6 BE 103023619 12. 58562
SAINT D 16 9 7 BE 103025419 12.59082
LES I SN 24 24 6 BE 103150019 12.57470
ONOZ 52 9 21 BE 103104119 12.57209
SAINT D 16 2 8 BE 103023819 13. 06422
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (88077)
Amat eurs: 0 LACHER: 07. 15
Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (88077)
Amat eurs: 11 LACHER 07. 15
Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
ONOZ 89 20 329900 BE 111038218 11.39359
SAINT D 19 2 338383 BE 111630318 11.53593
ONOZ 89 6 2 BE 114999517 11.51489
LES I SN 55 48 334314 BE 115091316 11.57220
TEMPLOU 58 6 332106 BE 117954317 11. 55500
ERNAGE 10 6 339494 BE 118724414 12.02151
LES I SN 55 43 2 BE 115748618 11.58220
ERNAGE 10 8 2 BE 111687818 12. 05301
ONOZ 89 22 3 BE 111026618 11.57389
LES I SN 55 10 3 BE 103149019 12.01430
ONQz 89 11 4 BE 114988117 11.57569
ONOZ 89 58 5 BE 103109819 11.58299
ONOZ 89 56 6 BE 103102619 11.58389
TEMPLOU 58 27 2 BE 114936317 12. 01039
ONOZ 89 52 7 BE 103114719 12.00189
TEMPLQU 58 7 3 BE 115066516 12.02319
SAINT D19 7 2 BE 103023919 12.08003
ONOZ 89 33 8 BE 111039318 12. 01269
ONOZ 89 30 9 BE 111035118 12. 02079
ONOZ 89 51 10 BE 103101619 12.02189
BOTHEY 29 27 331995 BE 115731518 12. 04237
TEMPLQOU 58 43 4 BE 103036719 12.05370
ERNAGE 10 10 3 BE 111688318 12.12321
ONOZ 89 54 11 BE 103103719 12. 04469
ONOZ 89 39 12 BE 103101019 12. 04529
TEMPLOU 58 11 5 BE 111710318 12. 07080
LIERNU 14 12 344380 BE 112299517 12.18030
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